
Maryland Department of Planning
State Data & Analysis Center
SDC Annual Meeting of Affiliates and Census Data Users
Attendance Roster

Count First Name Last Name Email Agency RSVP
1 David Nedved dnedved@alleganygov.org Allegany County Economic Development Virtual
2 Olivia Vidotto ovidotto@carolinemd.org Caroline County Planning  & Codes Department Virtual
3 Vanessa Moreno gmorenohuaman@frederickcountymd.gov Frederick County Planning & Permitting Virtual
4 Jeff Bronow JBronow@howardcountymd.gov Howard County Planning  & Zoning Department Virtual
5 Jeff DelMonico jdelmonico@howardcountymd.gov Howard County Planning  & Zoning Department Virtual
6 Sarah Latimer slatimer@howardcountymd.gov Howard County Planning  & Zoning Department Virtual
7 James Wilkerson jwilkerson@howardcountymd.gov Howard County Planning  & Zoning Department Virtual
8 Heather Bernardo heather.bernardo@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Health Virtual
9 Grace Douglass grace.douglass@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Health Virtual

10 Georgette Lavetsky georgette.lavetsky@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Health Virtual
11 Jacqueline Shanks jacqueline.shanks@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Health Virtual
12 Urwah Faisal urwah.faisal@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Labor Virtual
13 Arnold Adja arnold.adja@mga.maryland.gov Maryland Department of Legislative Services Virtual
14 Valarie Munroe valarie.munroe@mga.maryland.gov Maryland Department of Legislative Services Virtual
15 Kayvon Samadani kayvon.samadani@mga.maryland.gov Maryland Department of Legislative Services Virtual
16 Souha Alioua souha.alioua@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning In-Person
17 Margaret Curran margaret.curran@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning In-Person
18 Dial Keju dial.keju@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning In-Person
19 James Newton james.newton@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning In-Person
20 Olusola Omisakin olusola.omisakin@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning In-Person
21 Carter Reitman carter.reitman2@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning In-Person
22 Hayes Webb hayes.webb@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning In-Person
23 Andrew Wilson andrew.wilson1@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning In-Person
24 Chris Witt christopher.witt@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning In-Person
25 Travis Beal travis.beal@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Virtual
26 Joseph Brunt joseph.brunt@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Virtual
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27 Scott Hansen scott.hansen@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Virtual
28 Debbie Herr Cornwell deborah.herrcornwell@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Virtual
29 Michelle Koenig michelle.koenig@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Virtual
30 Rita Pritchett rita.pritchett@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Virtual
31 Sophia Richardson sophia.richardson@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Virtual
32 Andrea Barnes andrea.barnes@maryland.gov Maryland Governor's Office of Children Virtual
33 Frances Turner frances.turner@maryland.gov Maryland Higher Education Commission Virtual
34 Alanna Anderson alanna.anderson@montgomeryplanning.org M-NCPPC  Montgomery County Planning Virtual
35 James Lee james.lee@montgomeryplanning.org M-NCPPC  Montgomery County Planning Virtual
36 James Cannistra james.cannistra@ppd.mncppc.org M-NCPPC  Prince George's County Planning Virtual
37 Bill Lescure william.lescure@ppd.mncppc.org M-NCPPC  Prince George's County Planning Virtual
38 Kui Zhao kui.zhao@ppd.mncppc.org M-NCPPC  Prince George's County Planning Virtual
39 guy winterberg guy@tccwmd.org Tri-County Council for Western Maryland Virtual
40 Masanori Shirako shirako.masanori@bls.gov U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics Virtual
41 Toni Hall Antoinette.Hall@census.gov U.S. Census Bureau Virtual
42 Aubrey Laws aubrey.g.laws@census.gov U.S. Census Bureau Virtual
43 Devon Reed devon.e.reed@census.gov U.S. Census Bureau Virtual
44 Celina McDonald (she/ cnichol5@umd.edu University of Maryland Virtual
45 Jennifer Kinzer jkinzer@washco-md.net Washington County Virtual
46 Florian Heyder grasdackel73@gmail.com Virtual
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